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s

TYPE

1.

REALTOR®

CRCD.
# OF BEDROOMS

# OF BATHROOMS

CONDOMINIUM
INSTRUCTION SHEET

THIS FORM IS TO BE USED FOR CONDOMINIUM PROPERTIES ONLY.
CANADIAN REHABILITATION COUNCIL FOR THE DISABLED — SPECIFICATIONS ON-LINE.

FIRST CHARACTER REFERS TO THE NUMBER OF "REAL" BEDROOMS IN CONDOMINIUM.

maSh

MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

TO ENABLE YOUR FELLOW MEMBERS TO EFFECTIVELY MARKET YOUR LISTING, IT IS MANDATORY TO RESPOND TO ALL COLOUR CODED AREAS.
COPY SUBMITTED TO THE BOARD MUST BE CLEAR AND LEGIBLE.

SECOND CHARACTER REFERS TO THE NUMBER OF "CONVERTED" BEDROOMS IN CONDOMINIUM
(i.e. ABASEMENT ROOM CONVERTED TO A BEDROOM WITH 3 BEDROOMS ON
THE MAIN LIVING AREA = 3, + (1;).

IF A HOME HAS ONE 4-PIECE BATH AND TWO 2-PIECE BATHS, IT WOULD READ | 1, +2;.

IF A HOME HAS TWO 4-PIECE BATHS, ONE 3-PIECE BATH AND ONE 2-PIECE BATH,
IT WOULD READ (3, + 1.

THE ACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION PUBLISHED THROUGH THE MLS SERVICE IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE LISTING BROKER.

ACCORDING TO THE REAL ESTATE AND BUSINESS BROKERS ACT, A LISTING AGREEMENT WILL BE INVALID WITHOUT THE FOLLOWING:
THE LIST PRICE, AND IF CHANGED, IT MUST BE INITIALLED

2. ONE EXPIRY DATE ONLY, AND IF CHANGED, IT MUST BE INITIALLED.

3. A TRUE COPY MUST BE RETAINED BY OR DELIVERED TO THE VENDOR(S) IMMEDIATELY AFTER ITS EXECUTION.

4.  ALL NECESSARY SIGNATURES, PROPERLY DATED AND WITNESSED.

HOW SEEN CODES A = Appointment C Czjlll First E = Lockbox X = Other
\ B = Broker D = Direct T = Touchbase )
ROOM CODES 6 PC. ENSUITE BATHROOM E6 FOYER FO MUDROOM MR

ATTIC AT BEDROOM BR FRUIT CELLAR FC OFFICE OF
1 PC. BATHROOM B1 COLD ROOM CR GAMES ROOM GR OTHER oT
2 PC. BATHROOM B2 CONSERVATORY CcO GREAT ROOM GT PLAYROOM PR
3 PC. BATHROOM B3 DEN DE HOBBY ROOM HR PORCH (ENCLOSED) PE
4 PC. BATHROOM B4 DINING ROOM DR KITCHEN KI RECREATION ROOM RR
5 PC. BATHROOM B5 EAT-IN KITCHEN EK KITCHEN / DINING COMBO KD STORAGE ST
6 PC. BATHROOM B6 EATING AREA EA LAUNDRY LA SUNROOM SR
2 PC. ENSUITE BATHROOM E2 FAMILY ROOM FR LIVING ROOM LR SUNROOM / FIREPLACE SF
3 PC. ENSUITE BATHROOM E3 FAMILY ROOM / FIREPLACE FP LIVING RM / DINING RM COMBO LD UTILITY ut
4 PC. ENSUITE BATHROOM E4 FLORIDA ROOM FL LIVING ROOM / FIREPLACE LF WORKSHOP ws
5 PC. ENSUITE BATHROOM E5 FLORIDA / FIREPLACE FF MASTER BEDROOM MB

Internet Remarks
To add Internet remarks to your listing, just fill in the section below and forward it to the Board with any new listing. Please limit your remarks to property descriptions only!!

MLS #:

ADDRES

S:

DATE:

Lsting orrice. ROYAL LEPAGE TRILAND REALTY, BRO}

ustinG person: S TEVEN GEORGE BAARDA

VIRTUAL TOUR URL (ADDRESS)
(TSI THERE ARE ONLY 1,000 CHARACTERS (INCLUDING SPAGES) AVAILABLE FOR REMARKS.

SIGNATURE:

J
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CONDOMINIUM DATA INPUT FORM

REALTOR® THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HEREIN IS FOR IT IS MANDATORY TO RESPOND TO ®
PUBLICATION ON THE MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE® ALL COLOURED AREAS MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE
( N\
START EXPIRY
DATE DATE PRICE AREA
MM DD Yy MM DD Yy
PROPERTY
ADDRESS TOWN NEAR
POSTAL CODE
LEGAL
DESC. UNIT LEVEL CONDO PLAN # BLDG. # TWP SD/RD
OWNER PHONE
OFFICE
ADDRESS CODE
SALES
reorie 1 O 1EVEN GEORGE BAARDABAARS ), ( ) | ce:
’ NAME CODE ' NAME CODE
PROPERTY FOR
SIZE ACREAGE LESS THAN1ACRE ( ) 1-5( ) 6-10( ) 11+( ) TAXES YEAR
OFFICIAL NEAREST
POSSESSION LOCAL IMP. $ ZONING PLAN TOWN
(# DAYS OR SPECIFIC DATE ONLY) INCL. KILOMETRES OR MILES (FOR RURAL ROUTE PROPERTY ONLY)
OCCUPANT INDICATE WHETHER PROPERTY IS (1 only) HOW SEEN WATER SUPPLY (1 only) SEWER TYPE (1 only)
1 owNER [ FOR LEASE ONLY A B C 5 1 MUNICIPAL [ SEweR
3 TENANT ] FOR SALE ONLY b E T N I weLL [ sepTiC
E
I VACANT [] FOR SALE OR LEASE X [J NONE [J NONE
e ] SEE REMARKS ] SEE REMARKS
MORTGAGE [] TREAT AS CLEAR OR ] MORTGAGE VERIFICATION AVAILABLE (Indicate in remarks IF NOT connected.)
<
SECT:g'::%‘I'_VgJ'R"f:EDmf‘gﬂg'ggHTED NUMBER OF LEVELS IN UNIT AGE OF DWELLING INDICATE ACCESS BY (1 only) HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING (Max 3) |
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